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COLORS

Apples are _____

Oranges are _____

Bananas are _____

Avocados are _____



COLORS

Apples are red.

Oranges are orange.

Bananas are yellow.

Avocados are green.



COLORS

Blueberries are _____

Plums are _____

The inside of a watermelon is _____

The outside of a coconut is _____



COLORS

Blueberries are blue.

Plums are purple.

The inside of a watermelon is pink.

The outside of a coconut is brown.



COLORS

The inside of a pear is _____

Blackberries are _____



COLORS

The inside of a pear is white.

Blackberries are black.



What color is this?

1. Yellow
2. White
3. Blue



What color is this?

1. Yellow
2. White
3. BlueWhite



What color is this?

1. Pink
2. White
3. Blue



What color is this?

1. Pink
2. White
3. BluePink





Colors of the rainbow
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Colors of the rainbow
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Colors of the rainbow



What is your favorite color?

My favorite color is _____



What is your eye color?

The color of my eyes are _____



Good job!



CREDITS: This presentation template was created by 
Slidesgo, and includes icons by Flaticon, and 

infographics & images by Freepik  

https://bit.ly/3A1uf1Q
http://bit.ly/2TyoMsr
http://bit.ly/2TtBDfr

